
FLOOR PLANS



FLOOR PLANS

STUDIO



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
STUDIO TYPE A1

31.81 342.40

5.81 62.54

37.62 404.94

504



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
STUDIO TYPE A2

32.77 352.73

5.81 62.54

38.58 415.27

104, 204, 304, 404



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
STUDIO TYPE A2

32.81 353.16

5.81 62.54

38.62 415.70

505



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
STUDIO TYPE A3

36.60 393.96

5.97 64.26

42.57 458.22

114, 214, 314, 414



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
STUDIO TYPE A4

36.81 396.22

8.58 92.35

45.39 488.57

108, 208, 308, 408



FLOOR PLANS

1  BEDROOM



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B1

59.59 641.42

10.72 115.39

70.31 756.81

105, 110, 205, 210, 305, 310, 405



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B1

59.60 641.53

10.72 115.39

70.32 756.92

506



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

6th to 9th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B1

59.60 641.53

10.72 115.39

70.32 756.92

605, 705, 805, 905



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

10th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B1

59.60 641.53

10.72 115.39

70.32 756.92

1003



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1 1 th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B1

59.60 641.53

10.72 115.39

70.32 756.92

1103



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

4th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B2

60.95 656.06

9.76 105.06

70.71 761.12

410



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B2

60.91 655.63

9.76 105.06

70.67 760.69

510



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

6th to 9th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B2

60.96 656.17

9.76 105.06

70.72 761.22

609, 709, 809, 909



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

10th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B2

60.94 655.95

9.76 105.06

70.70 761.01

1006



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B3

62.88 676.83

10.19 109.68

73.07 786.52

112, 212, 312, 412



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B3

62.04 667.79

11.17 120.23

73.21 788.03

503, 512



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

6th to 9th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B3

62.03 667.69

11.17 120.23

73.20 787.92

603, 611, 703, 711, 803, 811, 903, 911



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

10th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B3

62.91 677.16

10.19 109.68

73.10 786.84

1008



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B4

65.88 709.13

10.64 114.53

76.52 823.65

111, 211, 311, 411



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B4

65.93 709.66

10.64 114.53

76.57 824.19

511



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

6th to 9th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B4

64.56 694.92

11.63 125.18

76.19 820.10

604, 610, 704, 710, 804, 810, 904, 910



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

10th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B4

65.93 709.66

10.64 114.53

76.57 824.19

1007



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1 1 th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B4

65.93 709.66

10.64 114.53

76.57 824.19

1106



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B5

66.55 716.39

11.83 127.34

78.38 843.72

101, 201, 301, 401



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B5

66.41 714.83

11.81 127.12

78.22 841.95

501



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

6th to 9th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B5

66.41 714.83

11.81 127.12

78.22 841.95

601, 701, 801, 901



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B6

66.30 713.65

16.94 182.34

83.24 895.99

107, 207, 307, 407



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B6

66.15 712.03

16.91 182.02

83.06 894.05

508



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

6th to 9th FLOOR
1  BEDROOM TYPE B6

66.15 712.03

16.91 182.02

83.06 894.05

607, 707, 807, 907



FLOOR PLANS

2 BEDROOM



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
2 BEDROOM TYPE C1

84.84 913.21

33.05 355.75

117.89 1268.96

102, 106, 202, 206, 302, 306, 402, 406



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
2 BEDROOM TYPE C1

85.12 916.22

32.93 354.46

118.05 1270.68

502, 507



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

6th to 9th FLOOR
2 BEDROOM TYPE C1

85.13 916.33

32.93 354.46

118.06 1270.79

602, 606, 702, 706, 802, 806, 902, 906



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
2 BEDROOM TYPE C2

97.27 1047.01

23.19 249.62

120.46 1296.62

113, 213, 313, 413



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
2 BEDROOM TYPE C3

94.01 1011.92

16.99 182.88

111.00 1194.79

103, 203, 303, 403



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1st  to 4th FLOOR
2 BEDROOM TYPE C4

97.00 1044.10

30.48 328.08

127.48 1372.18

109, 209, 309, 409



FLOOR PLANS

3 BEDROOM



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
3  BEDROOM TYPE D1

134.15 1443.98

28.90 311.08

163.05 1755.06

513



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

6th to 9th FLOOR
3  BEDROOM TYPE D1

134.14 1443.87

28.91 311.18

163.05 1755.06

612, 712, 812, 912



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

10th FLOOR
3  BEDROOM TYPE D1

134.14 1443.87

28.91 311.18

163.05 1755.06

1009



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

10th FLOOR
3  BEDROOM TYPE D2

126.52 1361.85

22.81 245.52

149.33 1607.37

1002



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1 1 th FLOOR
3  BEDROOM TYPE D2

126.52 1361.85

22.81 245.52

149.33 1607.37

1102



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

5th FLOOR
3  BEDROOM TYPE D3

133.87 1440.96

38.73 416.89

172.60 1857.85

509



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

6th to 9th FLOOR
3  BEDROOM TYPE D3

133.85 1440.75

38.70 416.56

172.55 1857.31

608, 708, 808, 908



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

10th FLOOR
3  BEDROOM TYPE D3

133.89 1441.18

38.71 416.67

172.60 1857.85

1005



FLOOR PLANS

4 BEDROOM



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

10th FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TYPE E1

153.97 1657.32

49.92 537.33

203.89 2194.65

1004



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1 1 th FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TYPE E1

153.97 1657.32

49.92 537.33

203.89 2194.65

1104



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

10th FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TYPE E2

159.71 1719.10

44.80 482.22

204.51 2201.33

1001



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1 1 th FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TYPE E2

159.71 1719.10

44.80 482.22

204.51 2201.33

1101



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1 1 th FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TYPE E3

199.52 2147.62

39.14 421.30

238.66 2568.91

1107



KEY PLAN

Suite Area:

Units :  

sq.m. sq.ft.

Balcony sq.m. sq.ft.

Total Area: sq.m. sq.ft.

1 1 th FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TYPE E4

196.48 2114.89

48.60 523.13

245.08 2638.02

1105



FLOOR PLANS


